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School's Athletic District Meet Date Meet Name (as it will appear on MileSplit Meet Page) Meet Location Name (Name of school and/or stadium) Maximum number of schools that can attend this meet What type of meet is this? Meet Manager's First Name Meet Manager's Last NameMeet Manager's Email Address

Central 4/11/2025 Mechanicsburg MS Early Season Invite Mechanicsburg High School 18 Invitational Coby Wilhelm wilhelmc@mcburg.org

Central 4/25/2025 Mechanicsburg MS Mid-Season Invite Mechanicsburg High School 20 Invitational Coby Wilhelm wilhelmc@mcburg.org

Central 5/9/2025 Newark MS Invitational Evans Athletic Complex 8 Invitational Jamie Holderman jholderman@newarkcityschools.org

Central 5/10/2025 Worthington Middle School Track & Field Invitational 2025 Thomas Worthington High School Stadium 32 Invitational Nick Wiedenhoft nwiedenhoft@wscloud.org

Central 5/2/2025 All Olentangy Middle School Track Meet Berlin High School: Bear Stadium 6 Invitational Jonathan Carlier jonathan_carlier@olsd.us

Central 4/18/2025 Granville MS Meet 2025 Walter J Hodges Stadium 15 Invitational Rex Carr rcarr@granvilleschools.org

Central 5/3/2025 Pickerington Lakeview Invitational Panther Stadium 16 Invitational Kristen Wallace kristen_wallace@plsd.us

Central 4/23/2025 Amanda-Clearcreek Middle School Invitational 2025 Amanda-Clearcreek High School 40 Invitational Terry Young terry@baumspage.com

Central 4/26/2025 The Joe Lenge Memorial Invitational Dublin Scioto High School Stadium 16 Invitational Andrea Williams asusilwilliams@gmail.com

Central 5/9/2025 KMAC Middle School 2025 Mt Gilead HS 8 Conference Championship Jack Bault jbault@mgschools.org

Central 4/28/2025 Rule The Ville 2025 Westerville North High School 5 City Championship Matt Uher uherm@westerville.k12.oh.us

Central 4/26/2025 Reynoldsburg JH Invitational Raider Stadium 16 Invitational Mitchell Ewing mewing@reyn.org

East 4/26/2025 JH Electric Invitational Philo Athletic Complex 24 Invitational Kara Harris kara.harris@franklinlocalschools.org

East 4/15/2025 Martins Ferry Jr Hi Relays Martins Ferry 16 Invitational Greg Harkness greg.harkness@mfcsd.org

East 4/24/2025 Tiger JH Relays-State Qualifier 2025 Shadyside High School-Fleming Field 20 Invitational John Triveri john.triveri@shadysidelocal.org

East 4/11/2025 MS River View Invitational River View High School/Don Rushing Stadium 12 Invitational Megan Philabaum megan.philabaum@rvbears.org

East 5/10/2025 MS MVL (Muskingum Valley League) River View/Don Rushing Stadium 12 Conference Championship Megan Philabaum megan.philabaum@rvbears.org

East 5/3/2025 West Holmes Middle School Knights' Invite: Last Chance Open 2025 West Holmes HS - Knights Stadium 16 Invitational Adam Brately abrately@westholmes.org

East 4/12/2025 Barnesville Flag Floors Junior High Invitational Barnesville High School 18 Invitational Dylan Rogers dylan.rogers@bevsd.org

Northeast 4/24/2025 Mentor Middle School Invite Jerome T. Osborne Stadium Mentor 16 Invitational Bob Berwald Berwald@mentorschools.org

Northeast 4/29/2025 Western Reserve MS Championship Mayfield High School 9 Conference Championship Glen Meden gjmeden@gmail.com

Northeast 5/8/2025 WCAL Middle School Championship Northwestern (West Salem) Stadium 8 Conference Championship Jana Carozza nrws_jcarozza@tccsa.net

Northeast 5/10/2025 Firelands Last Chance Meet Firelands  Stadium 50 Invitational Ty Grude tgrude@firelandsschools.org

Northeast 5/8/2025 LC8 MS Championship Firelands Stadium 8 Conference Championship Ty Grude tgrude@firelandsschools.org

Northeast 4/17/2025 Salem Junior High Invitational 2025 Sebo Stadium 16 Invitational Matt Freeman freemanm@salem.k12.oh.us

Northeast 4/28/2025 Lake Division CVC Conference Meet Alumni Stadium 8 Conference Championship TJ Rockwell rockwellt@perry-lake.org

Northeast 5/6/2025 Perry Middle School Invitational Alumni Stadium, Perry, Ohio 44081 16 Invitational TJ Rockwell rockwellt@perry-lake.org

Northeast 4/17/2025 Triway JH Invite Orrville High School 12 Invitational Erik Johnson ejohnson@triway.us

Northeast 5/9/2025 2025 Austintown Final Feather Middle School Invitational Greenwood Chevrolet Falcon Stadium - Mike Garcia Track 12 Invitational Russell Houser russellhouser@austintownschools.org

Northeast 5/10/2025 Heritage Invite Jack Britt Memorial Field 16 Invitational Heidi Fyffe heidi.fyffe@pcls.net 

Northeast 4/12/2025 Midview MS Shipwreck Invitational Midview's Adelsberg Stadium 12 Invitational Dan May dmay@midviewk12.org

Northeast 4/10/2025 Girard Middle School Invitational Girard Arrowhead Stadium 16 Invitational Nick Cochran nick.cochran@girardcityschools.org

Northwest 4/19/2025 Perkins MS/JH  Invitational Firelands Health Stadium 16 Invitational Shane Burrows sburrows@perkinsschools.org

Northwest 5/3/2025 Leipsic Viking JH Invitational Charlie Bennett Park 24 Invitational Stacy Campbell lp_campbell@staff.lp.noacsc.org

Southeast 4/12/2025 Giovanni’s INV Dawson Bryant local/ Lemaster Stadium 16 Invitational Jacob Pauley Jacob.pauley@db.k12.oh.us

Southeast 4/16/2025 Portsmouth West Middle School Invitational 2025 Portsmouth West HS Stadium (The Rock) 12 Invitational Andrew Ralstin andrew.ralstin@westsenators.org

Southeast 4/24/2025 South Point Middle School Invitational South Point Middle School - Alumni Stadium 20 Invitational Chase Kratzenberg ckratzenberg@southpoint.k12.oh.us

Southeast 4/25/2025 Buckeye MS Inv @ Nelsonville-York Nelsonville-York HS 24 Invitational Terry Young terry@baumspage.com

Southeast 5/6/2025 Best of the Southeast Middle School Invitational Wellston High School Track Complex 24 Invitational Mick Harris harris@ohio.edu

Southeast 4/21/2025 Minford JH Inv. Minford Middle School 24 Invitational Kristin Ruby kruby@minfordfalcons.net

Southeast 4/9/2025 Jackson MS Invitational 2025 Jackson Middle School Track 16 Invitational Adam Jones ajones@jcs.k12.oh.us

Southeast 4/16/2025 North Adams JH Track Meet North Adams High School 14 Invitational Kelly Boerger kelly.boerger@ovsd.us

Southeast 4/26/2025 South Webster MS Invitational (State Qualifier) South Webster 20 Invitational Josh Horner Josh.Horner@bvjeeps.org

Southeast 4/12/2025 Federal Hocking MS Invitational 2025 Federal Hocking High School 24 Invitational Stephanie Evans sevans@fhlancers.com

Southeast 5/2/2025 Skyline Bowling Center JH Invitational @ River Valley River Valley HS 25 Invitational Terry Young terry@baumspage.com

Southeast 5/5/2025 Southern Ohio Conf MS Meet Minford Middle School 18 Conference Championship Kristin Ruby kruby@minfordfalcons.net

Southeast 4/29/2025 Zane Trace Junior High Invitational Zane Trace 16 Invitational Dennis Foreman dforeman@ztlsd.org

Southeast 4/26/2025 Unioto MS Invitational Unioto High School 16 Invitational Brad Batson bbatson@gotanks.org

Southeast 5/3/2025 Trimble MS Invitational Trimble High School 9 Invitational Phil Campbell phil.campbell@trimblelocalschools.org

Southeast 5/9/2025 Southern Hills Athletic Conference ms 2025 Manchester 10 Conference Championship Michelle Gleim michelle.gleim@blsd.us

Southeast 4/16/2025 Spartan MS Invitational 2025 Alexander High School 16 Invitational Terry Young terry@baumspage.com

Southeast 4/7/2025 Piketon JH Invitational Piketon Jr/Sr High School 16 Invitational Katrina Queen katrina.queen@redstreaks.org

Southwest 5/8/2025 Miami Valley League MS Championships Piqua High School 10 Conference Championship Eric Spahr ewspahr@gmail.com

Southwest 5/7/2025 Greater Western Ohio Conference Middle School Championship 2025 Wayne High School 8 Conference Championship Eric Spahr ewspahr@gmail.com

Southwest 4/5/2025 Tipp City Middle School Invitational 2025 Tippecanoe Middle School- Howell Field/Track Complex 16 Invitational Kaci Matthews KMatthews@tippcity.k12.oh.us

Southwest 4/10/2025 Troy Junior High Invitational #1 Troy Memorial Stadium- Troy Ohio 14 Invitational Kurt Snyder snyder-k@troy.k12.oh.us

Southwest 4/24/2025 Troy JH Invitational #2 Troy Memorial Stadium 14 Invitational Kurt Snyder snyder-k@troy.k12.oh.us



Southwest 4/30/2025 Miami County MS Championships Troy Memorial Stadium 10 County Championship Kurt Snyder snyder-k@troy.k12.oh.us

Southwest 4/25/2025 Loveland Invitational Loveland High School 24 Invitational John Waple waplejo@lovleandschools.org

Southwest 5/9/2025 Milford MS Invitational Milford Junior High 30 Invitational Matthew Jorden jorden_m@milfordschools.org

Southwest 4/29/2025 Bellbroom MS Invitational Bellbrook High School Stadium 14 Invitational Kyle Ferguson kyle.ferguson@bss.k12.oh.us

Southwest 4/12/2025 Talawanda MS Invitational Talawanda High School 12 Invitational Annie Klenk klenke@talawanda.org

Southwest 4/14/2025 Western Brown Middle School Invitational Kibler Stadium 12 Invitational Tim Cook tim.cook@wbbroncos.com

Southwest 5/3/2025 Tom Swaim MS Invitational Fairborn High School 16 Invitational Mike Curry  mcurry@fairborn.k12.oh.us

Southwest 5/8/2025 Tiger Track Challenge Versailles Board of Education No Mac Invitational Scott Broerman scott.broerman@vtigers.org

Southwest 4/9/2025 Oak Hills JH Invitational Oak Hills High School 16 Invitational Shane Sowders sowders_s@ohlsd.org


